DISCOVERY BUS

SUMMER SCHEDULE
JUNE - AUGUST 3, 2023

S 1171
i

WIJAA FM 96.3 and WZZB AM 1390 announce the
Discovery Bus schedule each morning it is on the road.
Radio announcements will be made when stops are cancelled
due to weather, road conditions, or breakdowns.

Home deliveries available.
For more information, call 812-522-3412 ext. 1254

*NO BUS STOPS:
July 4

Outreach Services Seymour Library  Crothersville Library Medora Library
812-522-3412 x 1254 303 West 2nd Street 120 East Main Street 27 West Main Street
(812) 522-3412 (812) 793-2927 (812) 966-2278



2023 DiscoVERY Bus
SUMMER SCHEDULE

WEEK ONE

Monday: June 12, 26: July 10, 24
Rainbow Child Care

Pebblebrook Subdivision

Seymour Place Senior Living

9:00-9:30 am
9:45-10:45 am
11:00-11:30 am

Mutton Creek Subdivision 1:00-2:00 pm
Tuesday: June 13, 27; July 11, 25
Girls Inc. 9:00-9:30 am

Boys and Girls Club
Forest Path Living Facility

10:00-10:30 am
11:30-11:45 am

Home Delivery 1:00-1:15 pm
Oak Hill Apartments 1:30-2:30 pm
Wednesday: June 14, 28; July 12, 26

Covered Bridge Health Campus 9:00-9:30 am
Headstart 9:45-10:15 am
Bell Ford Subdivision 12:00-1:00 pm
Kimberly Mobile Home Park 1:15-2:15 pm
Thursday: June 15, 29; July 13, 27

Seymour Crossing Senior Community 9:00-9:30 am
Rockford Heights Subdivision 9:45-10:45 am
Crossroad Senior Apartments 12:00-1:00 pm
Home Delivery 1:30-1:45 pm

2023 DiscoVERY Bus
SUMMER SCHEDULE

WEEK TWO

Monday: June 5, 19, 30; July 3, 17, 31

Immanuel Lutheran Child Care
Unlocking The Spectrum
Home Delivery

Home Deliveries

Jamestown Apartments

9:00-9:30 am
9:45-10:15 am
10:30-10:45 am
1:00-1:30 pm
1:30-2:30 pm

Tuesday: June 6, 20: July *, 18; August 1

Debbie’s Daycare

Zion Extended Child Care

Jackson Developmental Industries
Home Delivery

Village Apartments

9:00-9:30 am
9:45-10:15 am
10:30-11:00 am
1:00-1:15 pm
1:20-2:20 pm

Wednesday: June 7, 21; July 5, 19; August 2

Central Christian Church Daycare
Kidz Klub

Autumn Trace Senior Community
Village Green Mobile Home Park

9:00-10:00 am
10:30-11:30 am
12:30-1:00 pm
1:30-2:30 pm

Thursday: June 8, 22; July 6, 20: August 3

Evergreen Way Assisted Living
Lutheran Community Home
Walnut Manor

New Behavior Services
Oxmoor Estates Subdivision

*NO BUS STOPS

9:00-9:30 am
9:45-10:05 am
10:10-10:45 am
11:00-11:30 am
1:30-2:30 pm



