

WJAA FM 96.3 and WZZB AM 1390 announce the Discovery Bus schedule each morning it is on the road. Radio announcements will be made when stops are cancelled due to weather, road conditions, or breakdowns.

Home deliveries available. For more information, call 812-522-3412 ext. 1254

> *NO BUS STOPS: July 4

Outreach Services 812-522-3412 x 1254 Sevmour Library (812) 522-3412

Crothersville Library 303 West 2nd Street 120 East Main Street (812) 793-2927

Medora Library 27 West Main Street (812) 966-2278

DISCOVERY BUS

SUMMER SCHEDULE

JUNE - AUGUST 3, 2023



2023 DISCOVERY BUS SUMMER SCHEDULE

WEEK ONE

Monday: <u>June 12, 26; July 10, 24</u>	
Rainbow Child Care	9:00-9:30 am
Pebblebrook Subdivision	9:45-10:45 am
Seymour Place Senior Living	11:00-11:30 am
Mutton Creek Subdivision	1:00-2:00 pm
Tuesday: <u>June 13, 27; July 11, 25</u>	
Girls Inc.	9:00-9:30 am
Boys and Girls Club	10:00-10:30 am
Forest Path Living Facility	11:30-11:45 am
Home Delivery	1:00-1:15 pm
Oak Hill Apartments	1:30-2:30 pm
Wednesday: June 14, 28; July 12, 26	
Wednesday: <u>June 14, 28; July 12, 26</u> Covered Bridge Health Campus	9:00-9:30 am
Wednesday: <u>June 14, 28; July 12, 26</u> Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart	9:00-9:30 am 9:45-10:15 am
Covered Bridge Health Campus	
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart	9:45-10:15 am
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart Bell Ford Subdivision Kimberly Mobile Home Park	9:45-10:15 am 12:00-1:00 pm
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart Bell Ford Subdivision Kimberly Mobile Home Park Thursday: June 15, 29; July 13, 27	9:45-10:15 am 12:00-1:00 pm 1:15-2:15 pm
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart Bell Ford Subdivision Kimberly Mobile Home Park Thursday: June 15, 29; July 13, 27 Seymour Crossing Senior Community	9:45-10:15 am 12:00-1:00 pm 1:15-2:15 pm
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart Bell Ford Subdivision Kimberly Mobile Home Park Thursday: June 15, 29; July 13, 27 Seymour Crossing Senior Community Rockford Heights Subdivision	9:45-10:15 am 12:00-1:00 pm 1:15-2:15 pm 9:00-9:30 am 9:45-10:45 am
Covered Bridge Health Campus Headstart Bell Ford Subdivision Kimberly Mobile Home Park Thursday: June 15, 29; July 13, 27 Seymour Crossing Senior Community	9:45-10:15 am 12:00-1:00 pm 1:15-2:15 pm

2023 DISCOVERY BUS SUMMER SCHEDULE

WEEK TWO

Monday: <u>June 5, 19, 30; July 3, 17,</u>	<u>31</u>
Immanuel Lutheran Child Care	9:00-9:30 am
Unlocking The Spectrum	9:45-10:15 am
Home Delivery	10:30-10:45 am
Home Deliveries	1:00-1:30 pm
Jamestown Apartments	1:30-2:30 pm
Tuesday: <u>June 6, 20; July *, 18; Aug</u>	just 1
Debbie's Daycare	9:00-9:30 am
Zion Extended Child Care	9:45-10:15 am
Jackson Developmental Industries	10:30-11:00 am
Home Delivery	1:00-1:15 pm
Village Apartments	1:20-2:20 pm
Wednesday: <u>June 7, 21; July 5, 19;</u>	August 2
Central Christian Church Daycare	9:00-10:00 am
Kidz Klub	10:30-11:30 am
Autumn Trace Senior Community	12:30-1:00 pm
Village Green Mobile Home Park	1:30-2:30 pm
Thursday: <u>June 8, 22; July 6, 20; Au</u>	ugust 3
Evergreen Way Assisted Living	9:00-9:30 am
Lutheran Community Home	9:45-10:05 am
Walnut Manor	10:10-10:45 am
New Behavior Services	11:00-11:30 am
Oxmoor Estates Subdivision	1:30-2:30 pm